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Date Sheet B.Sc MLT I &Il Semester, End Semester Examination (Theory) December 2022
(Regular/Reappear/Improvement)

Date Day | Semester Il Semester
10:00AM -12 :00 Noon 02:00 p.m - 04:00 p.m
TDL (10:00AM to 1:00PM) TDCC Theory (10:00AM to
05-12-22 Monday
only for Reappear 12:00PM)
07-12-22 Wednesday BMLBOZ .
Systematic Bacteriology
09-12-22 Friday . WHETERS
Histology and General Pathology
12-12-22 Monday . AR
Applied Hematology-I
13-12-22 Tuesday ’ B.N.ILT10'3 ’
Basics of Clinical Biochemistry
15-12-22 Thursday
19-12-22 Monday
20-12-22 Tuesday
21-12-22 Wednesday
22-12-22 Thursday . . iy .
Medical Terminology & Record Keeping
Note :

- The Students Must Bring Admit Card/I-Card In The Examination Hall. Students Must Take Their Respective Seat
10 Minutes Before The Commencement Of Examination. No Student Will Be Allowed After The Commencement
Of The Examination.

- Books, Any Other Printed / Handwritten /Course Material, Bags Mobile Phone, Programmable Calculators &
Other Electronic Gadgets Etc. Are Not Permitted Inside The Examination Hall. If Any Candidate Is Found With
Any Such Material (S), He /She Shall Be Booked Under Unfair Means Case.
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Controller of Examinations
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